Position

Adapted Pe/Counselor
Coordinator

School Psychologist
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
School Psychologist
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity Department

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

Total Wages

$99,312

$86,599

$82,213

$78,918

$77,009

$75,774

$74,068

$73,318

$73,059

$69,684

$69,078

$68,002

$66,960

$64,610

$57,252

$57,158

$56,275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,179

$24,643

$24,095

$17,519

$25,489

$23,286

$19,832

$25,393

$16,887

$16,251

$16,285

$22,397

$24,096

$15,479

$14,696

$15,049

$14,559



Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

School Psychologist

School Psychologist

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

School Psychologist

School Psychologist

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special
Education

$53,930

$51,712

$48,170

$48,055

$48,029

$47,900

$47,427

$41,841

$41,340

$39,012

$34,113

$23,515

$10,198

$14,060

$13,231

$7,762

$9,839

$13,782

$9,566

$11,837

$10,479

$7,805

$11,030

$10,104



