Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adapted Pe/Counselor Coordinator		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$99,312	\$25,179
School Psychologist		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$86,599	\$24,643
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$82,213	\$24,095
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$78,918	\$17,519
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$77,009	\$25,489
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$75,774	\$23,286
School Psychologist		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$74,068	\$19,832
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$73,318	\$25,393
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$73,059	\$16,887
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$69,684	\$16,251
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$69,078	\$16,285
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$68,002	\$22,397
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$66,960	\$24,096
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$64,610	\$15,479
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$57,252	\$14,696
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$57,158	\$15,049
Special Education Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$56,275	\$14,559

Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$53,930	\$10,198
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$51,712	\$14,060
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$48,170	\$13,231
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$48,055	\$7,762
School Psychologist	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$48,029	\$9,839
School Psychologist	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$47,900	\$13,782
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$47,427	\$9,566
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$41,841	\$11,837
School Psychologist	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$41,340	\$10,479
School Psychologist	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$39,012	\$7,805
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$34,113	\$11,030
Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$23,515	\$10,104